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Part Number

5140003-59
5140003-60
5140003-62
5140003-64
5140003-89
5140003-66
5140121-89
5140065-70
5140121-90
5140065-72
5140003-64
5140003-72
5140003-73
5140003-75
5140003-94
5140121-91
5140065-74
5140003-80
5140121-93
5140121-92
5140003-99
5140121-94
5140121-98
5140122-00
5140002-48
5140003-88
5140003-90

PartsList for G720-B3 Type 4

Description

SLEEVE

BALL BEARING
ARM. & FAN
RET. RING
SCREW

BALL BEARING
LOCK PIN
SPRING
GEARCASE
SCREW

RET. RING

NEEDLE BEARING

RET RING
GEAR

SCREW
FRONT CAP
WASHER
SCREW
GUARD
GUARD
SCREW

END CAP
RATING LABEL
ID LABEL
CORD CLAMP
ROLLER
HANDLE
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Qty Required
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Part Number

5140003-91
5140003-92
5140003-93
5140122-01
5140003-96
5140004-04
5140122-02
5140002-37
5140122-03
5140003-86
5140002-54
5140122-05
5140122-06
5140065-88
5140002-32
5140002-29
5140004-05
5140067-21
5140002-52
5140065-90
5140067-22
5140005-89

PartsList for G720-B3 Type 4

Description

PINION GEAR
SPRING WASHER
NUT

HOUSING

FIELD

SCREW

FAN BAFFLE
BRUSH HOLDER
BRUSH

SCREW

SWITCH

SWITCH LINK
SWITCH BUTTON
SPRING

CORD & PLUG
CORD PROTECTOR
KEY

SPINDLE
FLANGE
GRINDING WHEEL
FLANGE NUT
WRENCH
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